
Old Colony Baptist Association Supply Pastor List 2013

*On Approved List of Interim Ministers Supplied by
Conference of Baptist Ministers

*The Rev. Manuel Aran and Joy Aran
65 Candace Way
Falmouth, MA 02536
508.495.9994
manuelaran@juno.com

The Rev. Joan Ayers
120 15th St #5,
Fall River, MA 02723
774-644-5635
searev@comcast.net

The Rev. Dr. Coralotta Bates
662 Chatham West Drive
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 586-8744

The Rev. J. Loring Carpenter
Seafarers Ministry
77 Broadway
Chelsea, MA 02150
(617) 889-3222
director@seafarersfriend.org

Kathryn M. Charland
MinKCharland@gmail.com
(413) 427-3397

The Rev. Dr. Bettye Morgan Craft
73 East Street
Avon, MA 02322
(508) 580-5710

*The Rev Cynthia Correia
162 Oak Street, Unit 18
Taunton, MA 02780
508.822.2294
Cynthia2001@juno.com

*The Rev. William Crawford
71 Wheeler Street
Rehoboth, MA 02769
508.252.1275
rdbillyray@comcast.net

Jordan Daigle
54 Wallace Avenue, Apt. 708
Fitchburg, MA. 01420
Cell phone #: 978-502-0214
Home #: 978-342-0866
jordan_daigle@yahoo.com

The Rev. Toni DiPina
63 First Street
Worcester, MA 01602
Cell phone: (401)-487-6028

The Rev. Sheila DuBose
118 Argol St.
P.O.B. 603124
Providence, RI 02904
(401) 453-0633
sdubose.1@netzero.com

The Rev. Dr. John Fisk (Retired)
90 Glendale Rd.
Attleboro, MA 02703
(508) 226-1464

The Rev. Robert Gomes
120 Highland Shore Drive
Wareham, MA 02571
(508) 273-7493
Revdrgomes@aol.com

The Rev. Frances Houston
P.O. Box 125
Somerset, MA 02726
508.617.8029

The Rev. Charles Lake
9 Jobs Cove Road
Marion, MA 02738-1729
(508) 748-0619
charleslake@verizon.net

James Leavitt
6 Columbia Rd
Tewksbury, MA 01876
H: 978-658-2390
C: 508-954-8034
email: pastorjimleavitt@gmail.com
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The Rev. John Lopes
370 Quinaquisset Ave.
Mashpee, MA 02649
(508) 539-4995

The Rev. Nancie Mooney
The Rev. Carlos Mooney
103 North Worcester St.
Norton, MA 02766
508.222.5079
pastor.nancie@comcast.net
pastor.carlos@comcast.net
(prefer phone calls to email)

The Rev. Dr. Dick Malmquist
45 Rocky Nook Ave.
Kingston, MA 02364-1763
(781)585-8764
rcmquist@comcast.net

The Rev. Robert Markham
16 Hillside Avenue
Mashpee, MA 02649
(508)477-7045
rwmarkham3@yahoo.com

*The Rev. Brenda J. Moulton
16 John Street
Attleboro, MA 02703
508.226.1948
PastorMoulton@aol.com

Minister Jerrell Riggins
12 Peacevale Road
Boston, MA 02124
617-512-7468
Jrigg123@yahoo.com

*The Rev. Rosemary Peters
360 Twin Lakes Drive
Halifax, MA 02328
781.293.9467
revrosemary@comcast.net

*Rev. Cynthia L. Smothers
7 Kilburn Court
Newport, RI 02840
401849-1809
clsmothers@verizon.net

The Rev. Roger Spinney
PO Box 395
East Falmouth, MA 02536
508-388-7683
rspin6477@aol.com

The Rev. Dr. Charles Syverson
19 Loop Road
Falmouth, MA 02540
(508)540-8714
cfsyverson@comcast.net

*The Rev. Steve Trimble
22 Chickadee Lane
Centerville, MA 02632
781-424-2547
satcapecod@hotmail.com

The Rev. Bruce H. Wall
Global Ministries Christian
670 Washington Street
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 282-7794
pastorbrucewall@aol.com

Please Note: TABCOM Staff is also available to
preach. Unless otherwise noted e-mail for staff is
last name@tabcom.org and the contact number is

Anne Freeman, Deaf Ministries Coordinator
(617) 325-3909

The Rev. Steven Youd, Director of Missions and
Stewardship,

The Rev. Marlene Gil, area Ministry Services
Coordinator, Marlene@oldcolonybaptist.org
(508) 873-3206

The Rev. Dr. Anthony Pappas, Executive
Minister, (401) 861-9405

Mr. Richard Wolf, Director of Finance
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Discipleship Development Ministries Team,

(Camps & Conferencing )
paparwolf@mac.com, (978) 448-5763


